Semester 2007a with no NAOMI special call proposals

Version: 21/10/2008

Programme status

Withdrawn:
Completed:

Expired partially done:
Expired nothing done:
Rejected:

Total:

Nationality share

Programmes
Nationality submitted*
UK 13
ES 7
NL 4
Intl. 2
All 26

*: Excluding rejected/withdrawn

Scientific grades

Programmes
Grade range submitted*
1.0-1.9 3
2.0-2.9 18
3.0-3.9 6
4.0-6.9 0
All 27

*: Excluding rejected/withdrawn

Share
50%
27%
15%

8%

100%

Share
11%
67%
22%

0%

100%

Time
requested*
58:43
28:57
15:03
10:11
112:54

Time
requested*
10:23
74:04
28:27

0:00
112:54

Share
52%
26%
13%

9%

100%

Share
9%
66%
25%
0%
100%

Programmes
completed

8

5

2

0

15

Programmes
completed

3

9

3

0

15

Share
53%
33%
13%

0%

100%

Share
20%
60%
20%

0%

100%

Programmes
partially done
2

AOR R

Programmes
partially done
0

A OPFP W

Share
50%
25%
25%

0%

100%

Share
0%
75%
25%
0%
100%

Programmes
not started
3

1
1
2
7

Programmes
not started
0

5
2
0
7

Share
43%
14%
14%
29%

100%

Share
0%
71%
29%
0%
100%

Time
observed
42:04
28:56
11:05
0:00
82:05

Time
observed
14:10
50:06
17:49
0:00
82:05

Share
51%
35%
14%

0%

100%

Share
17%
61%
22%

0%

100%

Completed/
submitted
62%

71%

0%

0%

58%

Completed/
submitted
100%

50%

50%

N/A

56%



