## Semester 2007a with no NAOMI special call proposals

Version: 21/10/2008

## Programme status

0
15
4
7
0
26

## Nationality share

	Programmes		Time		Programmes		Programmes	,	Programmes		Time		Completed/
Nationality	submitted*	Share	requested*	Share	completed	Share	partially done	Share	not started	Share	observed	Share	submitted
UK	13	50%	58:43	52%	8	53%	2	50%	3	43%	42:04	51%	62%
ES	7	27%	28:57	26%	5	33%	1	25%	1	14%	28:56	35%	71%
NL	4	15%	15:03	13%	2	13%	1	25%	1	14%	11:05	14%	0%
Intl.	2	8%	10:11	9%	0	0%	0	0%	2	29%	0:00	0%	0%
All	26	100%	112:54	100%	15	100%	4	100%	7	100%	82:05	100%	58%

\*: Excluding rejected/withdrawn

## Scientific grades

	Programmes		Time		Programmes		Programmes	F	Programmes		Time		Completed/
Grade range	submitted*	Share	requested*	Share	completed	Share	partially done	Share	not started	Share	observed	Share	submitted
1.0-1.9	3	11%	10:23	9%	3	20%	0	0%	0	0%	14:10	17%	100%
2.0-2.9	18	67%	74:04	66%	9	60%	3	75%	5	71%	50:06	61%	50%
3.0-3.9	6	22%	28:27	25%	3	20%	1	25%	2	29%	17:49	22%	50%
4.0-6.9	0	0%	0:00	0%	0	0%	0	0%	0	0%	0:00	0%	N/A
All	27	100%	112:54	100%	15	100%	4	100%	7	100%	82:05	100%	56%

\*: Excluding rejected/withdrawn